DCD778
18V BRUSHLESS COMPACT HAMMER DRILL DRIVER

17% faster drilling in masonry

as compared to conventional
brushed motors (DCD776)

LED with delay feature for improved
visibility and flashlight functionality

55% more torque resulting in increased
productivity over conventional
brushed motors (DCD776)

Standard Equipment

e 2 x1.5Ah batteries

e Multi-voltage charger

e T-stak Heavy Duty kithox
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drilling speeds and reduced maintenance
costs with higher run time

Rubber over mold protection
for easier handling and installation

Better ergonomics convenient for versatile
applications drilling & fastening
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Battery chemistry

Voltage

Battery Gapacity

Max Torque (Hard)

Max Torque (Soft)

No Load Speed

Beats per Minute

Chuck Capacity

Max. Drilling Gapacity [Wood]
Max. Drilling Gapacity [Metal]
Max. Drilling Capacity [Masonry]
Weight

Li-ion

18V

1.5 Ah

65 Nm

26 Nm

0-500 / 0-1750 rpm
0-8500 / 0-29750 bpm
13 mm
38 mm
13 mm
13 mm
1.6 kg

GUARANTEED TOUGH.




